
E Quest Compliance Job Listing Report

Location

Date Range 10/1/2021 - 9/15/2022

Client ORBITEL COMMUNICATIONS LLC

Company Job Title Req Number

Orbitel Communications LLC Customer Service Representative CUSTO001495-00001









Job Posting Date Facilities

3/14/2022 Facility Location

Arizona Conservation Corps - Tucson Office Tucson, AZ 85705

ARIZONA@WORK Pima County Tucson, AZ 85713

COPD Vocational Program Tucson, AZ 85705

DES Employment Service (Tucson) Tucson, AZ 85705

DES Employment Service (Tucson) Tucson, AZ 85705

DES Employment Service (Tucson) Tucson, AZ 85705

DES Employment Service (Tucson) Tucson , AZ 85705

DES Employment Service (Tucson) Tucson, AZ 85706

DES Employment Service (Tucson) Tucson, AZ 85707



DES Employment Service (Tucson) Tucson , AZ 85711

DES Employment Service (Tucson) Tucson, AZ 85711

DES Employment Service (Tucson) Tucson, AZ 85711

DES Employment Service (Tucson) Tucson, AZ 85714

Fred G Acosta Job Corps Center Tucson, AZ 85719

Fred G. Acosta Job Corps Tucson, AZ 85719

Goodwill Career Resource Center Tucson , AZ 85745

Goodwill Industries of Southern Arizona Tucson, AZ 85713

Goodwill Youth Employment Program Tucson, AZ 85705

International Rescue Committee Tucson, AZ 85719

Kino One-Stop Tucson, AZ 85714

Kino Service Center Tucson, AZ 85746

La Paz Career Center Tucson, AZ 85713



Maricopa Workforce Connections- Gilbert Tucson, AZ 85713

Navajo and Apache County Workforce Partnership Deparment of Economic SecuirtyTucson, AZ 85713

Northern Arizona UniversityÂ Flagstaff,Â AZ Tucson, AZ 85705

Northern Arizona VA Healthcare System Tucson, AZ 85701

One Stop System, Cocopah Indian Tribe Tucson, AZ 85711

One Stop System, Colorado River Indian TribesTucson, AZ 85741

One Stop System, Fort Mojave Indian Tribe Tucson, AZ 85714

One Stop System, Gila River Indian CommunityTucson, AZ 85711

Pascua Yaqui Tribe Tucson, AZ 85757

Pascua Yaqui Tribe of Arizona Tucson, AZ 85757

Phoenix Workforce Connection Center- NorthCoolidge, AZ 85228

Phoenix Workforce Connection Hope VI Community Training & Education CenterBenson, AZ 85602

Pima Couny One-Stop Career Center (Kino Teen Center)Tucson, AZ 85713



Pima One-Stop Career Center Tucson, AZ 85746

PPEP, Inc San Luis, AZ 85713

Prima County One-Step Career Center Tucson, AZ 85745

Primavera Foundation Tucson, AZ 85713

Rehabilitation Services Administration Tucson, AZ 85713

The Tucson Job Seekers Network Group - Nanini LibraryTucson, AZ 85741

Tucson Indian Center Tucson, AZ 85701

Tucson Yourth Development Tucson, AZ 85705

Tucson Youth Development, Inc Tucson, AZ 85705

University of Arizona (CareerServices) Tucson, AZ 85721

Vista Del Camino Tucson, AZ 85746



Contact Method of Posting

info@conservationlegacy.org Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

(Nils Urman, Interim Director) 

Charles.Casey@pima.gov Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

request@copdaz.org Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

(Adrianne Angeli (Veterans 

Represenative)) aangeli@azdes.gov Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

(Lisa Martinez (Business 

Representative)) lmartinez2@azdes.gov Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

(Louise Verdugo (Veterans 

Representative)) lverdugo@azdes.gov Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

(Thomas Chavez (Veterans 

Representative)) tchavez@azdes.gov Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

(Thomas Chavez (Veterans 

Representative)) tchavez@azdes.gov Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

(Mark Pollinger (Veteran 

Represenative)) mpollinger@azdes.gov Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent



(Christine Webb) cwebb@azdes.gov Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

(Desiree Galaz (Business 

Representative)) dgalaz@azdes.gov Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

(Robert Allen Millner (Veterans 

Representative)) rmillner@azdes.gov Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

(Louise Verdugo (Veterans 

Representative)) lverdugo@azdes.gov Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

(Brad McMormick) 

mccormick.brad@jobcorps.org Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

(Vaughn E. Croft, Ed.D., Youth Council, 

Chair) Croft.Vaughn@jobcorps.org Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

freal@azdes.gov Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

jplum@azdes.gov Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

iMarketing@goodwilltucson.org Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

( ) diane.stuart@theirc.org Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

dgrimes@azdes.gov Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

restrada@goodwilltucson.org Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

lgulick@goodwilltucson.org Email 3/14/2022



Opened: True

Status: Sent

llarivee@goodwilltucson.org Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

jlopez@azdes.gov Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

jlopez@azdes.gov Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

jlopez@azdes.gov Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

jlopez@azdes.gov Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

jlopez@azdes.gov Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

jlopez@azdes.gov Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

jlopez@azdes.gov Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

linda.valenzuela@pascuayaqui-nsn.gov Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

(Rosie Matas) 

rosie.matas@pascuayaqui-nsn.gov Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

(General Workforce/Job Center Contact 

Email) rsaemp@azdes.gov Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

(General Workforce/Job Center Contact 

Email) rsaemp@azdes.gov Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

(David J. Balderrama (Business 

Relations Specialist)) 

david.balderrama@pima.gov Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent



freal@azdes.gov Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

(Leticia Beltran) malvarado@ppep.org Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

freal@azdes.gov Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

( ) kcaldwell@primavera.org Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

(Suzi Shoemaker) 

suzi.shoemaker@pima.gov Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

tucsonjobseekers@cs.com Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

( ) vboone@ticenter.org Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

(Arnold Palacios) 

arnold.palacios@acehs.org Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

programs@acehs.org Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

(Marie Rozenblit) 

careerservices@arizona.edu Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent

(Greg Madril (Director)) 

greg.madril@pascuayaqui-nsn.gov Email 3/14/2022

Opened: True

Status: Sent
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